20 Mayis 1984 Pazar

5. Kosu Saat:
ikramiye
Yetigtirici Primi
Forma S At ismi
1 ANADOLU*(1)

2 GAT(2)
3 SUPHELI(3)
4 ISTEK(®4)

5 MURAT.18(5)
6 KARAPINAR*(6)

7 GURPINARA(7)

Yasg
4yka

4yak
Syak
4yak
7yka
4yya

4ydk

Yaris Sonuglan

1.)900 ¢
1)180 &

Orijin(Baba - Anne)
HLALZZAMAN 7. - CAHDE 48

SA'D4/71 - NEOVE 56
SATVET* - ZAFIRE6.
GAZHL13- MENCULE 24
KURUS 8. - ZEHRA 68
YOZGATLL1 - ZEHRA 58

DORUHAN - GUFRE29

Siklet
58

56,5
58,5
56,5
60
58

56,5

2360 ¢
2)72¢

Jokey
S.OKUMUS

KYILDIZ
H.YILDIZ
AARICI
SAMH.BASI
E.CANKILIG

OSEPETGI

kg,

Sahip
L &zsoy

C.EYAGIZ

H SAYDAM
SATLI

T GOGUSGEREN
U DOGDU

U DOGDU

istanbul Hipdromu (13. Yans Giinii)

1800 Gim

3)180 ¢
3)364%

Antrenérii

Derece

2.03.86 2.10

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

4)90+
4)184%

Gy AGF St Fark

1

2

G Gk.

HP



